Santa Fe County Clerk’s Office
100 Catron Street, Santa Fe, NM 87501 Katharine E. Clark  Evonne J. Gantz
505-986-6280 | clerk@santafecountynm.gov County Clerk Chief Deputy Clerk

September 20%™, 2021

Posting: Election worker trainings

Tuesday, September 21 from 1 pm to 4 pm (Edgewood Area)

Thursday, September 23 from 9 am to 12 pm, and 2 pm to 5 pm

Friday, September 24" from 9 am to 12 pm, and 2pm to 5 pm (Judges/PJs)
Saturday, September 25 from 9 am to 12 pm, and 1 pm to 4 pm

Friday, October 1 from 9 am to 12 pm

Monday, October 4" from 1 pm to 4 pm, and 5 pm to 8 pm

Friday, October 8" from 9 am to 12pm, and 1 pm to 4 pm (Absentee Board ONLY)
Monday, October 11*" from 9 am to 12 pm, 1pm to 4 pm, and 5 pm to 8 pm
Monday, October 11% from 1 pm to 4 pm (Edgewood Area)

Tuesday, October 12 from 9 am to 12 pm, and 1 pm to 4 pm (Absentee Board ONLY)
Wednesday, October 13" from 9 am to 12 pm, 1 pm to 4 pm, 5 pm to 8 pm
Friday, October 15" from 9 am to 12 pm, 1 pm to 4 pm, 5 pm to 8 pm

Monday, October 18" from 9 am to 12 pm, 1 pm to 4 pm, 5 pm to 8 pm
Wednesday, October 20" from 9 am to 12 pm, 1 pm to 4 pm, 5 pm to 8 pm

Friday, October 22" from 9 am to 12 pm, 1 pm to 4 pm, 5 pm to 8 pm

If you have any questions about voting, please email elections@santafecountynm.gov or call the Clerk’s
office at (505)986-6280.

Thank you.
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Katharine E. Clark
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